Precise Timing Solutions
PTS-10A
1U rack mounting high-precision time servers
Overview
PTS-10A is a multifunction time server. PTS-10A is designed for 1U 19 inch rack mounting requirements. It provides
nanosecond accuracy time service for any industry fields. It supports GPS (Global Positioning Service), BDS (Chinese
Satellite System), and GLONASS (Russian Satellite System) as sky time sources and PTP (Precision Timing Protocol),

1 FI1 (ST 850nm MM) + FI2 (SMA) + FO1 (ST 850nm MM) + FO2 (ST 850nm MM)
TIME OUTPUT
0 4 BNC ports for IRIG-B (AC), 6 BNC ports for TTL PPS/IRIG-B (DC), 2 DB9 ports
for RS232 TOD
1 10 BNC ports for TTL PPS/IRIG-B (DC), 2 DB9 ports for RS232 TOD
Precise Timing Solutions
SOFTWARE
PTS-10A-S11 WEB + SNMP（Default）
ANTENNA
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-TNC GPS/BDS, TNC Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-N GPS/BDS, N Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-GLN_TNC GPS/BDS/GLONASS, TNC Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-GLN_N GPS/BDS/GLONASS, N Female Connector
PTS-ANT-CABLE-15 Coaxial Cable (15 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-30 Coaxial Cable (30 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-50 Coaxial Cable (50 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-80 Coaxial Cable (80 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-100 Coaxial Cable (100 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-AMPLIFIER Antenna Amplifier (BNC Female to Male Connector) (Needed when the
antenna cable length exceeds 100 meters)
PTS-ANT-LIGHTING Lighting Arrester (BNC Female to Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-BNC-J/BNC-K-30cmLightning protection device feeder 30 centimeters